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CURRENT STANDINGS
M-Overall

Shane Snow

Scott Muir

Mark Derry

Mark Stevenson
Sam Cartwright
Philip Barker

David Huckell
Phillip edge

JP Hamilton Savory
Owen Jones

John Bird

Seamus McAlister
Simon Lenton
Matthew Harding
Keith Rochfort
Daniel Frier

Adam Hankinson
Simon Wickenden
Russell Bickle
Catalin Ciocan
Kevin Hancock
Sebastian Mileham
Adam Booth

Paul Moore
Andrew Chapman
Mark Lewis

Tony Wilkinson

CURRENT STANDINGS
M-Overall

David Bailey

Chris Stanyard
Shane Snow

Tom Atkins

Mik Onions

David Pompairac
Peter Madarasz
Hywel Gyles

Russell Bickle

Vince Freeman
Rolando Hutchinson
Richard Young
Darren Hale

Stuart Strachan

Points
2904.8 [3]
2453.2 [3]
2372.7 [4]
21483 [3]
1777.7 [2]
1773.1[2]
1725.2 [2]
1495.8 [2]
1467.4 [2]
938.8[1]
915.7 [1]
869.6 [1]
855 [1]
847.9[1]
842.4[1]
831.5[1]
823.6[1]
821.9[1]
800.5 (1)
776.5 [1]
739.8 (1)
703.8 (1)
683.9 (1)
681.4 [1]
614.5 [1]
604.9 (1)
542.6 (1)

Points
2414.9 [4]
1955.6 [2]
1741 [2]
1706.3 (2)
951.9 [1]
940.5 (1)
939.7 (1)
892.7 (1)
861 [1]
854.3[1]
851 [1]
792.8 (1)
777 (1)
700.8 [1]

F-Overall Points

Jo Long 2673.8 [3]
Emma Dixon 2000 [2]
Christine Gibbons 1882 (3)
Charlotte Taylor 1705.4 2]
Chantal Marshall 961.6 (1)
Gemma Freeman 922.7 [1]
Sara Leatherland 874.4 [1]
Ruth Martin Allen 860.3 [1]
Sophie Angel 846.1 [1]
Cathy Kwan 802.6 (1)
Rose Wilmot 784 [1]
Judith Carder 693.6 [1]
Lis Bundock 687.2 (1)
Sarah Booth 653.4 (1)
Grace Hancock 586.8 (1)
lzzy Zena Savins 565.4 (1)
F-Overall Points
Sophie Angel 1924.3 (2)
Gemma Freeman 1842 [2]
Sara Leatherland 1796.5 (2)
Rose Wilmot 1745.6 (2)
Chloe Summers 1610.8 (2)
Ros Addison 1442.6 [2]
Bethan Male 989.9 (1)
Harriet Cunningham 911 [1]
Katie Pritchard 888.8 (1)

Sally Hamilton-Savory 797.9 [1]

M-Senior 18-40
Mark Stevenson
Sam Cartwright
Philip Barker
Phillip edge

John Bird

Simon Lenton
Keith Rochfort
Russell Bickle
Sebastian Mileham

M-Senior

Chris Stanyard
David Pompairac
Peter Madarasz
Hywel Gyles
Russell Bickle

Points
21483 [3]
1777.7 [2]
1773.1[2]
1495.8 [2]
915.7 [1]
855 [1]
842.4[1]
800.5 (1)
703.8 (1)

Points
1955.6 [2]
940.5 (1)
939.7 (1)
892.7 (1)
861 [1]

M-Vet 40+

Shane Snow
Scott Muir

Mark Derry

David Huckell

JP Hamilton Savory
Owen Jones
Seamus McAlister
Matthew Harding
Daniel Frier
Adam Hankinson
Simon Wickenden
Catalin Ciocan
Kevin Hancock
Adam Booth

Paul Moore
Andrew Chapman
Mark Lewis

Tony Wilkinson

M-Vet

David Bailey

Shane Snow

Tom Atkins

Mik Onions

Vince Freeman
Rolando Hutchinson
Richard Young
Darren Hale

Stuart Strachan

Points M-Youth  Points
2904.8 [3]
2453.2 [3]
2372.7 [4]
1725.2 [2]
1467.4 [2]
938.8[1]
869.6 [1]
847.9 [1]
831.5[1]
823.6 [1]
821.9 [1]
776.5 [1]
739.8 (1)
683.9 (1)
681.4 [1]
614.5 [1]
604.9 (1)
542.6 (1)

Points M-Youth  Points
2414.9 [4]

1741 (2]

1706.3 (2)

951.9 [1]

854.3 [1]

851 [1]

792.8 (1)

777 (1)

700.8 [1]

F-Senior 18-40  Points
Emma Dixon 2000 [2]
Charlotte Taylor 1705.4 [2]

Gemma Freeman 922.7 [1]
Ruth Martin Allen 860.3 [1]

Sophie Angel 846.1 [1]
Rose Wilmot 784 [1]
Grace Hancock  586.8 (1)
F-Senior Points
Sophie Angel 1924.3 (2)

Gemma Freeman 1842 [2]

Rose Wilmot 1745.6 (2)
Chloe Summers  1610.8 (2)
Bethan Male 989.9 (1)

F-Vet 40+

Jo Long

Christine Gibbons
Chantal Marshall
Sara Leatherland
Cathy Kwan
Judith Carder

Lis Bundock
Sarah Booth

F-Vet
Sara Leatherland
Ros Addison

Points F-Youth

2673.8 [3] lzzy Zena Savins
1882 (3)

961.6 (1)

874.4[1]

802.6 (1)

693.6 [1]

687.2 (1)

653.4 (1)

Points F-Youth
1796.5 (2)

1442.6 [2]

Harriet Cunningham 911 [1]

Katie Pritchard

888.8 (1)

Sally Hamilton-Savor 797.9 [1]

Points

565.4 (1)

Points



